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"The Sands" -

Georgetown

1-bedroom condominium
for sale by owner.
$234,900

Call (647) 986-3478

Private Homes for
ale

4 BEDROOMS, in up-
scale subdivision, close
to Georgetown, 1 acre+,
Minutes to 401.
$100,000 in renovations,
oversize garage, 10 car
parking, No agents!
$749,999.
416-436-3675.

!

Snow Removal

!

SNOW REMOVAL. Resi-
dential driveway snow
removal. Book for the
winter. Extremely re-
liable. Call Kyle
647-444-5417.

Seniors Services

i

WANTED BY senior,
part-time chauffer. Must
have clean drivers
record. Excellent remu-
neration. Call
905-877-1458.

Arts and Crafts

i

Christmas Craft
& Bake sale
Saturday Nov. 16 & 17.
9am - 4pm
12908 Silvercreek Dr.
905-702-0379

Homes for Sale ]

STOP RENTING, Buy
Home In Brampton, Mis-
sissauga, Milton up to
$5,000 Cash back /No
Legal Fee/ Inspection
Cost, Written Guarantee,
SCA, OAC. Sarabjit(RAH)
416-568-5502
www.sarabjitdhuna.com

Real Estate Misc./
Services

CANCEL YOUR TIME-
SHARE. NO RISK pro-
gram. STOP Mortgage &
Maintenance Payments
Today. 100% Money
Back Guarantee. Free
Consultation. Call us
Now. We can Help!
1-888-356-5248

Apartments for
Rent

1 BEDROOM apartment,
close to Georgetown Go
train. Available Immedi-
ately. $890/ month. In-
cludes heat & 2
appliances. Just renovat-
ed. Call 905-702-3070,
905-877-1010

Open Houses

L

BEAUTIFUL 5 bedroom,
4 bath home, finished
basement, move-in
ready. Sunday Nov 10th
Open House 2pm-4pm
47 North Ridge Cres
Georgetown $729,500
905-877-6138

1 BEDROOM basement

apartment, Newly reno- C

vated, fully furnished.
Queen/ Chinguacousy
Brampton. Separate en-
trance, 4pc bathroom,
laundry, cable, internet,
parking. $850 Immedi-
ately. No pets/ smoking.
647-295-6250

HIDDEN
GEM!

Silvercreek Towers
Stunning 2 bdrm
apts GOING FAST!
Util Incl, laundry,
secure bldg., pkg,
on-site mgmt.,
EVENTS! Office
Open DAILY. Call
today for your tour.
DON'T MISS OUT!
905-873-8080
realstar.ca

1 BEDROOM small base-
ment apt. Steeles/ Ken-
nedy. $625. Inlcudes
cable, parking, laundry.
Suit single person. No
ets/ smoking.
905-453-5515
416-879-6537

DOWNTOWN ACTON,
one bedroom apartment
on ground floor with
parking and fenced
patio. $875.00 Utilities,
fridge & stove included.
No Smoking/ pets
References. Available:
Dec 1st Call John
519-826-9940

DOWNTOWN
GEORGETOWN, 1
bedroom basement
apt. $900/mth. No
pets, no smoking. In-
cludes utilities, laun-
dry, parking and
cable. Suits single/
couple. References.
Credit check.
Available December
1st. 416-677-6727

2 BEDROOM apartment
in Georgetown, hard-
wood floors throughout.
Call 647-688-3427

2 LARGE 1 bedroom
newly renovated apart-
ments Downtown
Georgetown,
$975.00/month + hydro,
heat and laundry fa-
cilities included.
Available December 1,
Contact David
}905) 877-5200 x 226
or appointment.

2-BEDROOM APART-
MENT in Acton. Small
yard and ensuite laun-
dry. $950/month plus
utilities. 3-BEDROOM
TOWNHOUSE in George-
town South.
$1,600/month plus
utilities. Call Elizabeth
Doell Johnson Asso-
ciates 905-877-5165.

#1/ 5TH line large main-
floor self contained 1
bedroom with walk-in
closet, walk-out to deck.
no pets. $1000 Parking,
utilities included. First/
last. References.
416-569-0535

APARTMENTS FOR Rent
Georgetown 1 to 3 Bed-
rooms. Renovated
Suites. Move-In Immedi-
ately. $800- $1,395.
Strategic Property Man-
agement Jeff:
905-699-8112

Apt two bedroom avail
now in Georgetown near
the Go. Newly renovated
in quiet 4 plex, looking
for mature quiet long
term tenant with stable
income\employment. No
pet's $1k plus hydro.
all Jason
416-200-2143

STEWARTTOWN TRIP-
LEX ground floor, 2
bedroom, washer/ dryer,
lots of windows, $1200+
utilities. Nov 1st.
905-877-0064

GEORGETOWN 2-bed-
room apartment. Clean
and quiet. No
pets/smoking. Referenc-
es. Single/couple.
1-parking. Available De-
cember 1st.
905-877-1209.

GEORGETOWN 2-BED-
ROOM large bright base-
ment apartment. Large
eat-in kitchen, den, living
room, newly renovated.
Walk to mall. Available
immediately. Call
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